
Commemorative array at the  
"Halichot Am Israel" house.

FriendsOfHalichot@gmail.com
haimm.org

15513232354
15513232354

Building/Area Cost Dedicated
Cohens Handwashing Corner
Handwashing Rooms
Office Rooms
Accommodations
Chamber of Judges
Secretariat and Archives
Conference Hall Conference Hall 
Garden of Halichot's House
Entrance Plaza
Kitchen
Dairy Cafeteria
Beit Din
Torah Hall
Study CampusStudy Campus
Large and Small Auditorium
Entrance Lobby
Synagogue
Dining Hall
Entire House of Halichot Am Israel

12,000
15,000
20,000/Office
25,000/Room
40,000
50,000
50,00050,000
100,000
100,000
300,000
400,000
400,000
350,000
250,000250,000
800,000
800,000
600,000
1,000,000
3,000,000

Dedicated
Dedicated
Dedicated
Dedicated
Dedicated
Dedicated
DedicatedDedicated


