

Commemorative array at the "Halichot Am Israel" house.

Building/Area	Cost	Dedicated
Cohens Handwashing Corner	12,000	
Handwashing Rooms	15,000	
Office Rooms	20,000/Office	
Accommodations	25,000/Room	
Chamber of Judges	40,000	
Secretariat and Archives	50,000	
Conference Hall	50,000	
Garden of Halichot's House	100,000	
Entrance Plaza	100,000	
Kitchen	300,000	
Dairy Cafeteria	400,000	
Beit Din	400,000	Dedicated
Torah Hall	350,000	Dedicated
Study Campus	250,000	Dedicated
Large and Small Auditorium	800,000	Dedicated
Entrance Lobby	800,000	Dedicated
Synagogue	600,000	Dedicated
Dining Hall	1,000,000	Dedicated
Entire House of Halichot Am Israel	3,000,000	

FriendsOfHalichot@gmail.com



